Start Date = 1/17/24
End Date = 3/5/24

Section Subject  Term

Art 24SP7E
Biology 24SPT7E
24SP7E

Communications = 24SP7E

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

Computer Info.

Systems 24SP7E

Location

CCM

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIRHB

VIR

Section Name

ART-102-21701

BIO-101-26305

BIO-132-26306

COM-109-26307

COM-109-26353

COM-115-26352

COM-109-26636

CMP-101-26335

Spring 2024 Early 7 Week Schedule
as of 1/17/24
For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Section Title

Intro to Computer for Fine Art

Anatomy and Physiology |

Concepts in Biology

Speech Fundamentals

Speech Fundamentals

Intro to Mass Media

Speech Fundamentals

Comp Info Literacy

bldg Room Day

DH

DH

216

251

=

M

Start
Time

End Time

P.1

section comments

10:30 AM  12:18 PM Early 7-week Course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5;

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

Early 7-week online virtual campus course; Log into
Blackboard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5;
Students MUST buy the online lab kit required by the
instructor. Price of the kit is approximately $68 plus
s/h. Students can purchase it from:
https://lwww.carolina.com/catalog/detail.jsp?prodid=5
82601

Early 7-week online virtual campus course; Log into
Blackboard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5; No
laboratory kit is required for this course. Laboratory
will be completed using materials found commonly
around the home. Some materials may need to be
purchased from a local store; a materials list will be
provided by the instructor.

Early 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5

Early 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5

Early 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5

Early 7-week hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on
1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5

Early 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5. The
courseware/ebook for this course is included in the
"Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.



Start Date =

1/17/24

End Date = 3/5/24

Criminal Justice

Drama/Acting

Early Childhood
Education

English

Health and
Wellness (HES)

Health Education
(HED)

Mathematics

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

24SPTE

VIR

VIR

VIRHB

CCM

CCM

CCM

CCM

VIR

VIR

CCM

CCM

CCM

CCM

CCM

CCM

CMP-101-26336

CMP-101-26337

CJS-118-26610

DRA-115-23725

DRA-115-23725

DRA-117-23726

DRA-117-23726

CDC-110-26332

ENG-111-26340

HES-125-21702

HES-126-21703

HES-126-21704

HES-126-23727

HED-132-21706

MAT-007-21710

Spring 2024 Early 7 Week Schedule
as of 1/17/24
For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Comp Info Literacy

Comp Info Literacy

Fundamentals of Law DH

Performance Lab | MTC
Performance Lab | SC
Performance Lab I MTC
Performance Lab Il SC
Early Childhood Development
Composition |

Stretching & Strengthening HPE
Personal Fitness HPE
Personal Fitness HPE
Personal Fitness HPE
Stress Management HPE
Foundations of Algebra DH

163

105

100

105

100

120

200

200

201

216

153

T 2:00 PM
w 6:30 PM
M 6:30 PM
w 6:30 PM
M 6:30 PM
TTH = 1:00 PM
MW = 9:00 AM
TTH = 9:00 AM
TTH 6:30 PM
TTH 11:00 AM

MTTH 8:00 AM

03:15 PM

07:30 PM

07:30 PM

07:30 PM

07:30 PM

02:50 PM

10:50 AM

10:50 AM

08:20 PM

11:55 AM

09:15 AM

P.2

Early 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5. The
courseware/ebook for this course is included in the
"Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Early 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5. The
courseware/ebook for this course is included in the
"Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Early 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on
1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5;

Early 7-week course; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5;
Early 7-week course; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5;
Early 7-week course; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5;
Early 7-week course; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5;

Early 7-week online virtual campus course; Log into
Blackboard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5;

Early 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log
into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5;

Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5

Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5

Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5

Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5

Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5

Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5.



Start Date = 1/17/24
End Date = 3/5/24

24SPTE
24SPTE
24SPTE
Psychology 24SP7E
Sociology 24SP7E

CCM

CCM

CCM

VIR

VIRHB

MAT-007-21711

MAT-007-21712

MAT-007-23721

PSY-113-26354

SOC-120-26645

Spring 2024 Early 7 Week Schedule
as of 1/17/24
For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Foundations of Algebra
Foundations of Algebra

Foundations of Algebra

General Psychology

Principles of Sociology

DH

DH

DH

DH

153

153

153

163

MTTH 9:30 AM

MTTH 11:00 AM

MW

M

6:30 PM

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

08:20 PM

10:45 AM

P.3

Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5.
Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5.
Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5.

Early 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into
BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5;

Early 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on
1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5



