Spring 2024 Early 7 Week Schedule as of 1/17/24

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Section Subject	Term	Location	Section Name	Section Title	bldg	Room	Day	Start Time	End Time	section comments
Art	24SP7E	ССМ	ART-102-21701	Intro to Computer for Fine Art	DH	216	F	10:30 AM	12:18 PM	Early 7-week Course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5;
Biology	24SP7E	VIR	BIO-101-26305	Anatomy and Physiology I						Early 7-week online virtual campus course; Log into Blackboard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5; Students MUST buy the online lab kit required by the instructor. Price of the kit is approximately \$68 plus s/h. Students can purchase it from: https://www.carolina.com/catalog/detail.jsp?prodId=5 82601
	24SP7E	VIR	BIO-132-26306	Concepts in Biology						Early 7-week online virtual campus course; Log into Blackboard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5; No laboratory kit is required for this course. Laboratory will be completed using materials found commonly around the home. Some materials may need to be purchased from a local store; a materials list will be provided by the instructor.
Communications	24SP7E	VIR	COM-109-26307	Speech Fundamentals						Early 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5
	24SP7E	VIR	COM-109-26353	Speech Fundamentals						Early 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5
	24SP7E	VIR	COM-115-26352	Intro to Mass Media						Early 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5
	24SP7E	VIRHB	COM-109-26636	Speech Fundamentals	DH	251	М	9:30 AM	10:45 AM	Early 7-week hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5
Computer Info. Systems	24SP7E	VIR	CMP-101-26335	Comp Info Literacy						Early 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.

Spring 2024 Early 7 Week Schedule as of 1/17/24

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

	24SP7E	VIR	CMP-101-26336	Comp Info Literacy						Early 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24SP7E	VIR	CMP-101-26337	Comp Info Literacy						Early 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
Criminal Justice	24SP7E	VIRHB	CJS-118-26610	Fundamentals of Law	DH	163	Т	2:00 PM	03:15 PM	Early 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5;
Drama/Acting	24SP7E	ССМ	DRA-115-23725	Performance Lab I	MTC	105	W	6:30 PM	07:30 PM	Early 7-week course; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5;
	24SP7E	ССМ	DRA-115-23725	Performance Lab I	sc	100	М	6:30 PM	07:30 PM	Early 7-week course; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5;
	24SP7E	ССМ	DRA-117-23726	Performance Lab II	MTC	105	W	6:30 PM	07:30 PM	Early 7-week course; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5;
	24SP7E	ССМ	DRA-117-23726	Performance Lab II	sc	100	М	6:30 PM	07:30 PM	Early 7-week course; Begins 1/17- Ends 3/5;
Early Childhood Education	24SP7E	VIR	CDC-110-26332	Early Childhood Development						Early 7-week online virtual campus course; Log into Blackboard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5;
English	24SP7E	VIR	ENG-111-26340	Composition I						Early 7-week Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5;
Health and Wellness (HES)	24SP7E	ССМ	HES-125-21702	Stretching & Strengthening	HPE	120	ттн	1:00 PM	02:50 PM	Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5
	24SP7E	ССМ	HES-126-21703	Personal Fitness	HPE	200	MW	9:00 AM	10:50 AM	Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5
	24SP7E	ССМ	HES-126-21704	Personal Fitness	HPE	200	TTH	9:00 AM	10:50 AM	Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5
	24SP7E	ССМ	HES-126-23727	Personal Fitness	HPE	201	TTH	6:30 PM	08:20 PM	Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5
Health Education (HED)	24SP7E	ССМ	HED-132-21706	Stress Management	HPE	216	ттн	11:00 AM	11:55 AM	Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5
Mathematics	24SP7E	ССМ	MAT-007-21710	Foundations of Algebra	DH	153	MTTH	8:00 AM	09:15 AM	Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5.

Start Date = 1/17/24End Date = 3/5/24

P. 3

Spring 2024 Early 7 Week Schedule as of 1/17/24

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

	24SP7E	ССМ	MAT-007-21711	Foundations of Algebra	DH	153	MTTH	9:30 AM	10:45 AM	Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5.
	24SP7E	ССМ	MAT-007-21712	Foundations of Algebra	DH	153	MTTH	11:00 AM	12:15 PM	Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5.
	24SP7E	ССМ	MAT-007-23721	Foundations of Algebra	DH	153	MW	6:30 PM	08:20 PM	Early 7 Week course; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5.
Psychology	24SP7E	VIR	PSY-113-26354	General Psychology						Early 7-week online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5;
Sociology	24SP7E	VIRHB	SOC-120-26645	Principles of Sociology	DH	163	М	9:30 AM	10:45 AM	Early 7-week Hybrid Course; Log into BlackBoard on 1/17; Begins 1/17 - Ends 3/5